MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Detectable Warning Plates

Date Published:

6/24/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's webpage under: Doing Business > Bid Opportunities > QPL Informations, Submittals, and Recertifications.
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ME-1572
2/28/2028

ME-1878
5/7/2029
ME-1562
12/8/2028

ME-1567

3/3/2026

ME-1559

6/19/2030

ME-1561

2/21/2030

ME-1831
2/5/2029

ME-1566
3/3/2026

Product Name:

Item No. (If applicable)
Product Name:

Item No. (If applicable)
Product Name:

Item No.

Product Name:

Item No. (If applicable)

Product Name:

Item No.

Product Name:

Item No. (If applicable)

Product Name:

Item No. (If applicable)

Product Name:

Item No. (If applicable)

Iron Dome

N/A

Equaltile

N/A

Advantage Cast Iron

N/A

Detectable Warning Cast Iron
2424Cl

Duralast Detectable Warning
Plates

N/A
R-4984 Deteactable Warning
Plates

4984

CAST-DWD
N/A

TufTile Detectable Warning Tile

TTCI-WS

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer:

Manufacturer:

ADA Solutions, Inc.

Advanced Roadway
Manufacturing, Inc.

Advantage Tactile
Systems, Inc.

Detectable Warning
Systems

EJ USA, Inc.

Neenah Foundry

Pioneer Detectable, LLC

TufTile, Inc.

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product
that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



