Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's webpage under: Doing Business > Bid Opportunities > QPL Informations, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1572 2/28/2028	Product Name: Item No. (If applicable)	lron Dome N/A	Manufacturer:	ADA Solutions, Inc.
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1878 5/7/2029	Product Name: Item No. (If applicable)	Equaltile N/A	Manufacturer:	Advanced Roadway Manufacturing, Inc.
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1562 12/8/2028	Product Name: Item No.	Advantage Cast Iron N/A	Manufacturer:	Advantage Tactile Systems, Inc.
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1567 3/3/2026	Product Name: Item No. (If applicable)	Detectable Warning Cast Iron 2424CI	Manufacturer:	Detectable Warning Systems
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1559 6/19/2030	Product Name: Item No.	Duralast Detectable Warning Plates N/A	Manufacturer:	EJ USA, Inc.
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1561 2/21/2030	Product Name: Item No. (If applicable)	R-4984 Deteactable Warning Plates 4984	Manufacturer:	Neenah Foundry
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1831 2/5/2029	Product Name: Item No. (If applicable)	CAST-DWD N/A	Manufacturer:	Pioneer Detectable, LLC
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1566 3/3/2026	Product Name: Item No. (If applicable)	TufTile Detectable Warning Tile TTCI-WS	Manufacturer:	TufTile, Inc.

Page 1 of 1

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.